Setzliste Luftpistole Auflage Gruppe 1

Aktualisiert

0104
0101
0102
0103
0105

0201
0203
0202
0205
0204

0301
0302
0303
0305
0304

0403
0401
0402
0404
0405

0502
0501
0503
0504
0505

SV Suderstapel Il
Berg, Thilo

Peters, Owe

Carl, Hans-Werner
Murmann, Waltraud
nn

Boklunder SpSch |
Lorenzen, Uwe
Koitzsch, Alfred
Adam, Ernst-Otto
Holmer, Silke
Johannsen, Johannes

Handewitter SchG
Andresen, Hans
Petersen, Claus
Juritsch, Reinhard
Kohn, Michael
Schulz, Siegfried

Mittelangler SchV
Meimerstorf, Frank
Hansen, Monika
Meimerstorf, Bruni
Michalske, Maria
nn

SV Langstedt
Reimer, Gerhard

Mecklenburg, ingrid
Jansen, Hartmut
Jansen, Helga

nn

oQ I ST o 5 T o

jum i S e g

o T T o5 Q

290.1

288.6

254.3

04.03.2019

Mittelwert

302.25
298.90
291.20
290.90

296.60
291.90
287.20
280.47
264.80

293.80
292.85
289.87
281.00
277.77

293.50
292.47
288.00
283.23

284.50
284.17
276.88
265.80

Oktober

297.3
296.4
301.6
282.1
264.8

299.7

286.3
285.8
276.3

291.3
280.4
288.9

286.2
271.2
274.9

November

302.2
300.9
298.5
296.2

294.4
294.8
290.5
283.9
279.4

299.5
298.2
291.8
278.0

282.7

278.7
262.4

Dezember
Januar

302.3
292
281

276.5

286.6
278.1
270.9

287.5
287.9
291.8
282.8

284.4
283.3
269.2

Februar

303.8
294.1
300.0

295.9
292.7
281.9
288.4

287.3
290.9
292.8
273.3
277.6

284.6
296.9
270.6

Marz

Achtung! Aufstellung nach dem Mittelwert. Wie in der Tabelle angegeben



